FORM PTO-1594	08-09-2002 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1-31-92	HEET Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings 000 🔻	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat.	102184164 use attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les):	7-02 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
PAPER-PAK PRODUCT	Name: PAPER-PAK INDUSTRIES
THE BIC TIME TROBUGE	Internal Address:
F1	Street Address: 1941 White Avenue
General Partnership	ssociation City La Verne State CA ZIP 91750
Corporation-State - Delaware	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership Limited Partnership
D Assignment	Commention Class NOVACO
Assignment	ame If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative
Other To correct state of in	(Designation must be a senante document from Agricument)
Execution Date: November 29, 200	1 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes INo
4. Application number(s) or registration numb	er(s):
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s) 1, 450, 747
	1,480,788
^	dditional numbers attached? Yes XNo 1,879,205
5. Name and address of party to whom corres	ondence 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: Henry M. Bissell	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 90 . 00
	X Enclosed
	<u> </u>
Street Address: 6820 La Tijera B	1vdAuthorized to be charged to deposit account
Suite 106	8. Deposit account number:
City: Los Angeles State: CA	ZIP 90045 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
·	1. 4. 2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	foregoing information is true and correct and any attached capy is a true copy
of the original document.	1/2 200 0/1/02
Henry M. Bissell Name of Person Signing	Signature 8/1/02 Date
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 6
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	·
	Do not detach this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with require	d cover sheet information to:
Con	missioner of Patents and Trademarks
	Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231
Public burden reporting for this	sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per
document to be recorded, including	time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed,
In the 11 C Datast and Tradalization	ample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burdon actions
to the U.S. ratein and Tradelpark	ample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington,
D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Ma	ample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate Dffice, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, nagement and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011),
D.C. 2023 I, and to the Office of Ma Washington D.G. 24503 3/08/2002 DBYRNE 0000375 1.G. 24503 40.00 OP 1 NC:481 50.00 OP	Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington,

-	01-125-26	602
FORM PTÖ-1594 1-31-92		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE HEET Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings 000 ▼ ▼ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Pac.	1019/085	4ttached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ics):
PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, I	NC.	Name: PAPER-PAK INDUSTRIES
☐General Partnership ☐Corporation-State _Delaware	☐ Association ☐ Limited Partnership	
Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) atta	iched? Yes XNo	Individual(s) citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Meiger Change of Name Other Manager Change of Name		1 I Limited Partnership
,		(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additignation name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application namber(s) or registration (number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s) 1, 450, 747, 1, 480, 788
	Additional numbers-	1,480,788 3.attached?YesXNo 1,879,205
5. Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed	orrespondence sk	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Henry M. Bisse	11	
Internal Address:	SHION	7. Total fce (37 CFR 3.41):
	ाह दिल्ल	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 6820 La Tijer Suite 106	a Blvd.	8. Deposit account number:
City: <u>Los Angeles</u> State:	CA ZIP 90045	(Attach duplicate copy of this page is paying by deposit account)
seda opposi	DO NOT USE	THIS OPACE CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE ST
9. Statement and signature.	-	
of the original document.	f, the foregoing information	stion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Henry M. Bissell Name of Person Signing	- V- 191	12/3/01 Signature Date
V 1889 - Police from profits		1971 number of pages comprising cover sheet: 2
OMB No. 0651:0011 (exp. 4/94) 6: 41 11(1-1-11)	othipe action	
Mail documents to be recorded with re	Do not detach	
2002 TDIAZI 00000243 1450747	Commissioner of Pate	enis ni i Tez e arko
481 40.00 OP 50.00 OP Public burden reporting for Gocument to be recorded, ince and completing and reviewing to the U.S. Patent and Trader	lading time for reviewing the sample cover sheet mark Office, Office of I	

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Whereas PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC., of 545 Terrace Drive, San Dimas, California 91773-7240, has adopted, used and is using marks listed below which are registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as indicated below; and

Whereas PAPER-PAK INDUSTRIES, a Nevada corporation, of 1941 White Avenue, La Verne, California 91750, is desirous of acquiring said marks and the registrations thereof, namely:

<u>Mark</u>	Reg. No.	Registration Date
ZAP (Cl. 16)	1,450,747	August 4, 1987
ZAPMAN Design (Cl. 16)	1,480,788	March 15, 1988
ULTRA ZAP (Cl. 16)	1,879,205	February 14, 1995

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC. does hereby assign unto said PAPER-PAK INDUSTRIES all right, title and interest in and to said marks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the marks, and the aboveidentified registrations thereof.

PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC.

Dated: Nov 29, 2001 By: Matter Muha

Name: NAME: NAME TITLE: SECRETAR

PPKTMREG. ASS

REEL: 002558 FRAME: 0409

Washington, D.C. 20503

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Whereas PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC., of 545 Terrace Drive, San Dimas, California 91773-7240, has adopted, used and is using marks listed below which are registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as indicated below; and

Whereas PAPER-PAK INDUSTRIES, a Nevada corporation, of 1941 White Avenue, La Verne, California 91750, is desirous of acquiring said marks and the resire this the second second said marks and the resire this this said marks and the resire this this said marks and the resire this this said marks and the resire this said marks and the resire this said marks and the resire this said the said the said this said the said the said the said the said this said the said t

REEL: 002558 FRAME: 0410

.... _ _ _ marks and the registrations thereof, namely:

Mark	Reg. No.	Registration Date
ZAP (Cl. 16)	1,450,747	August 4, 1987
ZAPMAN Design (Cl. 16)	1,480,788	March 15, 1988
ULTRA ZAP (Cl. 16)	1,879,205	February 14, 1995

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC. does hereby assign unto said PAPER-PAK INDUSTRIES all right, title and interest in and to said marks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the marks, and the aboveidentified registrations thereof.

PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC.

Dated: Nov 29, 2001 By: Martin Michanne: MMTm Mic

PPKTMREG.ASS

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Whereas PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC., of 545 Terrace Drive, San Dimas, California 91773-7240, has adopted, used and is using marks listed below which are registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as indicated below; and

Whereas PAPER-PAK INDUSTRIES, a Nevada corporation, of 1941 White Avenue, La Verne, California 91750, is desirous of acquiring said marks and the registrations thereof, namely:

<u>Mark</u>	Reg. No.	Registration Date
ZAP (Cl. 16)	1,450,747	August 4, 1987
ZAPMAN Design (Cl. 16)	1,480,788	March 15, 1988
ULTRA ZAP (Cl. 16)	1,879,205	February 14, 1995

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC. does hereby assign unto said PAPER-PAK INDUSTRIES all right, title and interest in and to said marks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the marks, and the aboveidentified registrations thereof.

PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC.

Dated: Nov 29, 2001 By: Martis

RECORDED: 08/07/2002

PPKTMREG. ASS